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ADELARDI SIMONA I0.75 ALBIGNASEGG
AFFINITA MARIA CARMEN 825 S, MARIA A VICO
AHMAD AMMAR 10,19 LEGNAGO
ALFIERD BORDIGATO MICHELA 10.63 CHIOGGIA
AMATO DENISE 735 ALBIGNASEGO
ANDALORO LAURA 113 VERONA
ANDALORO MARIA 8,80 PADENGHE SUL GARDA
ANDREATTA ELISA 475 TRENT(
ANDREOCLA BARBARA 3120 VIGONZA PERAROLD
ANDRETTA MARIA LUISA 10,30 SCHIO
ANTON GENAN 4,00 CREAZZO
ARALLA RAFFAELE 4,00 ADRIA
ARMARI SARRINA 1015 LEGNAGO
AURICCHIO GIVLIANA 3.30 PADOVA
BALANZONF LINDA 725 GREZZANA
BALACG LAURA 775 MARTELLAGO
BALZANE MARCO 28.05 CAMPONOGARA
BALZARIN MARTA 720 VICENZA
BARALDI MAURA 5.45 PADOVA
BARBIERF LAURA 16,00 NEGRAR MONTERICCO
BARLOTTA ALESSIA 4,73 PADOVA
BARNABA ANDREA 46,60 MOGLIANO VENETO
BARTOLOZZI GIUSEPPINA 76,70 GRUARD
BASTASIN FABIO 8,35 PONZANG VENETO
BATTAJON NADIA 16.80 NERVESA DELLA BATTAGLIA
BATTISTEL NICOLETTA 11.65 VENE#IA
BEGHINI RENZO 19.50 SANTAMBROGIO DI VALVOLICELLA DOSEGLIAKA
BELEISSIMA VALENTINA 045 SAN DONA™ DI PIAVE
BENELLI ELISA 4.70 TRIESTE
BENETTI ELISA 875 VIGODARZERE
BERARDI MARIANGELA 816 ALBIGNASEGO
BERGAMO SILVIA 19.60 PADOVA
BERSIEMAD 59,60 LENO
BETTOQ MARTINA 6,85 CAMPO SAN MARTING
BIANCHI ELENA 7.20 VENEZIA
BIBALO CHIARA P43 TRIESTE
BIBALO CRISTINA 6,25 PIEVE DI SOLIG
BIDDECE GIADA 473 PADOVA
BISCARO FRANCESCA g45 TREVISO
BISSOLO FRANCESCA 535 VIGASID
BOARO MARIA PAOLA 3,60 PADGVA
BODINI ALESSANDRO 14,00 SOMMACAMPAGNA
BOGONI GIOVANNA 745 SANDRIGO
BON ANDREA 282 UDINE -
BONAFIGLIA ELENA 6.80 VERONA
BONAFINI BARBARA 3.20 BRESCIA
BONATO SILVIA 10.30 VICENZA
BONETTI ELISA 1,15 VERONA
BONETTI PAGLO 1215 VERONA
BONIVER CONTE CLEMENTINA 46,03 PADOVA
BONOMO BEATRICE 520 URBANA
BONUTTI ANNAMARIA i510 VICENZA
BORTOILZZ CARLAFEDERICA 080  TREVISO _—
. BOSCARDIN CHIARA 6,40 CAMPOSAMPIERD |
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7t BOSCOLOG CONTADIN ISABELLA 18,20 QUINTO VICENTING vi
104 BOTTO POALA SERENA 14,20 PADOVA pd
269 BOZZETTO SARA 6,40 ODERZO ™
Bl BRACHI CRISTINA 2385 ROSA’ i
145 BRESSAN ELISABETTA 11,25 BELLUNG bi
162 BROTTO FRANCESCA 940 PADOVA pd
169 BRUGIOLO ALESSANDRA 10,20 ALBIGNASEGQ pd
124 BRUNELLI MARIA ANGEILA 1245 NEGRAR v

2% BRUNI FRANCESCA 26.20 VERONA vr
k3l BUGIN SAMUELA 4.85 SAN MARTING D1 LUPAR! pd
144 BULDINI BARBARA 1115 PADOVA pd

65 CADEL HLARIA 19.00 UDINE ud
136 CALI' LAURA 1115 DOLO ve
IEE CALIANF BENEDETTA 1125 CONEGLIANO w
136 CALLEGARO SILVIA 11.65 VENEZIA ve

86 CALORE ELISABETTA 16,75 FOSS0" ve
153 CAMA ELENA 9,50 DESENZANO DEL GARDA b5
327 CAMPAGNA MARTA 410 ANNONE VENETO e
3258 CAMPAGNANO EMILIANA 4,20 PADOVA pd
126 CAMPOSILVAN SONTA 12,20 RECOARD TERME vi
0o CANAZZA SILVIA 14,70 MONSELICE pd
ioz CANDELA GILBERTO FABIO 525 REGGIO CALABRIA rc
#1 CANGIANOG GHULIA 4,00t VERONA v
2z CAPRETTA ANNA 810 DUEVILLE vi

81 CARLI MARIA 16.63 SAN GIOVANNI LUPATOTO ve

kT CARLINI VIRGINIA 24.30 VICENZA vi
242 CARRARO SILVIA 8.05 PADOVA pd
iy CASARA GIULIA 4,00 PADOVA ped
250 CASTELEANI MARTA 8,05 SOMMACAMPAGNA v
189 CATALANG IGOR 940 PADOVA pd
146 CATTAROZZEI ANDREA 1125 PADOVA pd

39 CATTELAN FRANCESCA 23.80 LUGO D] VICENZA vi
js? CAVARZERE PAOLO 1005 VERONA v

84 CAVICCHIOQLI PAOLA 16.30 NOVENTA PADOVANA pud

a2 CERAVOLEO ROSSANA 24.85 VERONA v
] CESARO ALESSANDRA s SANTORSO vi
176 CHERUBIN EMANUELE 10,00 SANTA GHUSTINA IN COLLE pd
187 CHIARANDA ELISA 945 RUBANQ pd
2850 CHINELLO MATTEQ 6.0% TRIESTE s
174 CHINI LORENZA 10,70 VERONA '8

i3 CHIRICO MICHELA 18,35 VENEZIA ve
272 CICCONE SARA 6.35 CESENA Je
5 CIRIGLIANO AMELIA 5.80 PADOVA pd
HE CLARIZIA FRANCESCA {120 TELESE TERME bn

s COGHI ALESSANDRA 705 PASTRENGO o o v
s ’ CONGIA RICCARDO TR0 U erlogeia T T T cm o oy ve
3 CONTI NIBALI ROBERT( 4,70 MILAND mi
1L CONVERSANQ ELVIRA 1300 SAN MARTING D LUPARY it

$8 COSMO LOREDANA 16,10 VENEZIA e
107 COSSUTTA OSVALDO 14,50 LIGNANG SABRIADORO wd
306 COSTANZE SILVIA 320 VERONA vr
163 CURIA GIORGIA 16,63 PADOVA pd
248 DAL BON ERICA 720 VERONA ¥r
25! DAL CORSOSARA 7.03 VERONA v
73S [ i)‘ltl‘}‘"!i\‘;[’:‘,!)ﬂo!:k__ ?'55 3‘(1!{"0*.._. S e e e v e i me———— o - .w' . e v e ey
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DE LUCA GIUSEPPINA
DE MARCO LUISA
DE SETA SERAFINA
DIETOGNI PACLO
PEGANELLQ SACCOMANI MARCO
DEL RIZEOQ MONICA
DEMAIO VALENTINA
BI FONZQ ALESSIA
DINATALE AURORA
DOLCEMASCOLO VALENTINA
DOMENICALY CECILIA
ELKINA IANA ARLENOVNA
EPIS DOMIZIA
FABRIS FRANCESCOQ

FALCO PIETRO
FALCON ELENA
FANTINATO MARGHERITA
FAVIA ANNA
FAVRET ANNA
FAZZI ANISIA
FIOINL BENJAMIM
FILIPPONE MARCO
FINO GIULIANA
FLORA PIER GTUSEPPE
FONTANA ILARIA
FONTANIN MARTA
FORNARI ELENA
FORNARO ENRICA
FORTUNA MANUELA
FRASSOLDATI ROSSELLA
FUMAROLA ADRIANA
GAFFO DARIA
GALDO FRANCESCA
GALLO GIUSEPPE
GALLO MARIA CHIARA
GALLO PAOLA
GARANI MARIA CHIARA
GAZLOLA LAURA ELIANA
GELLI CLAUDIA
GIOACHIN ANNA
GIOVANNINI MICHELA
GIRARDI ELISA
GIUSEPPIN ISABELLA
GOLIN ROSANNA
GOMIRATO SERENA
GORGOGLIONE SARA
GOTTARDI GENNY
GRAZIAN LUISA
GRAZZINA NICOLETTA
GRIFFITH PAUL FOSTER
GRISON ALESSANDRA
GUERRERA TIZIANA
GUERREST SARA
INNAURATO STEFANIA
TTUINEAEACD GIDETATT

6,10
1143
12,05
10.85
3,20
863
8.80
6.80
720
4,60
4,00
7,00
22,15
27.60
14,20
970
4.80
11,53
4,20
4,06
733
10,75
8.0
20,65
66,45
6,45
5,13
23,50
2140
6.20
4.00
7.530
4.00
4,80
20,20
4,00
5,80
6,95
5,80
4,00
12,05
.05
10.75
17.05

SO

4.00
6,40
16,85
8.80
19.65
10.05
11,35
10.60
8 H)

635

ARZIGNAND

CONEGLIANG

PIOVE DI SACCO

VERONA

VERONA

PADOVA

SAN SEVERC

CHICGGIA

PACHING

TARCENTO

FERRARA

CODROIPO

MONTEBELLUNA

TREVISC

FRAZIONE SAN
GIORGIO

DRAGON]
PADOVA
PADOVA
PORTOGRUARO
AZZANO DECIMG
BOLZANG

VILLAFRANCA DY VERONA
PADOVA

VENEZIA

MOGLIANG VENETO
MODENA

PADOVA

VALEGGHO SUL MINCIO
SCORZE
CASTELGOMRERTO
VERONA

PADOVA

PADOVA

NAPOLI

MOENA

GENOVA

ADRIA

FERRARA

TRENTO

STIENTA

OSPEDALETTO EUGANEQ
PADOVA

VERONA

PORTOGRUARQ
CARMIGNANG DI BRENTA
TREVISO

BARLETTA

FOSSO

PADOVA

VERONA

SAN PIETRO DI STRA'
CREAZZO

SALGAREDA

PORTO MANTOVANG
PADOVA
VERGNA T
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j25 KENGNE WAFO SEVERIN 12,40 LADISPOLI ru
1 KHALIL ABDIUNNASER 124,60 SANTHIA' to
45 LAURIGLA STLVANA 1325 VERONA v
29 LESPERANCE YVES 4,00 VILIABATE pa
163 TIBERTUCCE FRANCESCA 10,55 CAMPOBASSO ch
272 LO PRESTI CLAUDIA 6,35 BASSANG DEL GRAPPA vi
LO TARTARO MERAGLIOTTA
197 PATRIZIA 925 NEGRAR vr
201 LORENZETTIO CHIARA 9.00 PAROVA pd
282 LORENZON ELEONORA 5.95 PADOVA pd
309 LUBRANO LUIGT 4,90 GPPEANO v
i MACCARRONE EMILIA 3870 CONEGLIANG tw
127 MAININI NICOLETTA 12,10 ALBIGNASEGO pd
18 MANDARA VIRGINIA 20,65 VILLAFRANCA PADOVANA pd
MARCELLING CRISTINA MARIA
82 VITTORIA 16,45 VERONA s
204 MARCHIOR! SARA 8,80 VENEZIA MESTRE re
224 MARIO FEDERICA 8,20 PREGANZIOL fr
240 MAROSTICA ANNA CHIARA 743 CALDIERO v
Hit MARTINI GIORGIA 1345 PADOVA pd
101 MARZINI STEFANO 1470 PADOVA pd
2 MASCHIO FRANCESCA 27,13 TREVISO v
128 MASCHIO MADDALENA 410 VERONA vr
up MASHERO SUSANNA 1470 PADOVA nd
00 MASSANO DAVIDE 530 PADOVA pd
224 MATARAZZOD LORENZA ,0:4) TRIESTE sy
221 MATERIA VALERIA 823 BRESCIA [
72 MATTEI ROBERTO 18,05 ADRIA ru
2 MELIA ROBERTA 3340 LEGNAGQ w
2y MENEGHEL ALESSANDRA 6,10 PADOVA pd
78 MENEGRELLO LINDA &,4¢) POSTAL Bz
225 MENEGHESSG DAVIDE 8,15 SAN PIETRO VIMINARIG pd
kX4 MENEGHEYTI LORENZO 2726 TREVIS®) w
156 MENEGHETTI ROSANNA 10,85 CASTELFRANCO VENETO w
137 MENEGHINF ANNA 11,60 MARANC VICENTING vi
234 MESSINA DANIELA 7,60 CASTELFRANCO VENETO [
180 MICERA MONICA 9.86 BELLUNG bl
X MILANT DONATELLA 1195 ADRIA o
336 MINNITI FEDERICA 4,00 VERONA v
1 MINUTE MARTA 4.80 TREVISO i3
88 MION TERESA 3,80 MIBANO ve
i MONGELLI GIUVSEPPINA 4,00 CORATO It
suf MONTALBANG CHIARA 3,20 SCIACCA ag
20 MORANDO CARLA 875 PADOVA po
2t MORAS PAOLA 12,70 CONEGLIANG w
68 MORET VITTORIA 10.25 MONSELICE _ _ pd
..... I S ;;Si L MI'C}ZZ.O FLENA . :'6,'{.3()' - T;"!GONZ/& R . . PP - ;Pff B
5 MURARD MARIA ANTONELLA 4725 PADOVA pd
3 MURER LUISA 44,80 SAN BONA' DI PIAVE e
247 MURRI VIRGINIA 4,00 VERONA vr
1" MUSSARI ANDREA 13,30 PIOVE DI SACCO rd
258 NACCA RAFFAELLA 7,00 SANTA MARIA CAPUA VETERE ce
56 NAGAR BERNARDO 18.90 TREVIS( e
2 NERI MARIA 4,00 VERONA U3
1 NICOLETTI ALESSANDRO 9,85 VERONA vr
g o E - OC("__'].{]P.}',VT[..VALEA:’T],\,{;;._.._ R ‘;éf-;@" ~REEANE - A 1 AT it £ i o s et i s+ e st 2 ____.___ﬂr;. SN

BT QLIVIERY FRANCESCA 4,00 VIGASHO : W
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34 QRIANDINT SILVIA 4,30 ODERZCG i
43 OTERI FRANCESCO 2305 PADOVA pd
235 PADRINI MADDALENA 4,00 PADOVA pid
26 PATIOLA GIULIA 840 COLOGNA VENETA vr
262 PALADINT ALESSIA 6,55 CEREA ¥r
186 PALATRON SILVIA 9,45 MIRA ve
195 PALUMBC EMILIC 9,30 SONDRIO 50
KT PARATA FRANCESCA 530 PADOVA md
264 PASINATO ALESSANDRA 6,53 TEZZE SUL BRENTA ¥i
27 PASSARELLA GIOVANNA 8,30 ROVIGO ro
35 PATARINOG FEDERICA 20,90 TREVISO fr
42 PATELLI PAOLG 23,35 CONEGLIANG ty
344 PATERN(' SARA 4,40 PATERNG' ct
S0 PAVANELLO PAOLOQ MARIA 22.5% TREVISO w
266 PECORARG GILUEIA 6,50 FELTRE FARRA bl
H PECORARQ LAURA 925 VERONA wr
342 PEGORARO ANNA 4,80 VIGODARZERE pd
194 PELOSIN ANNA 9,440 TREVISO mw
o PEPAT ORSIOL 14,80 VERONA vir
250 PERUZZETTO CARLA ALEJANDRA 743 MELLAREDOQ 17 PIANIGA ve
13 PETRONE ANGELAMARIA 32,45 ROVERETO m
43 PEVERELLI PACLA 2305 BELLUNO b
43 PICCO GIORGIO 22,95 BASSANG DEL GRAPPA vi
$i7 PICCOLI ALESSANDRA 13,05 VERONA vr
1y PIETROGRELLI ANGELD 12,90 CEREA vr
35 PIOVESAN GIANNA 24,80 TREVISO tv
i3 PIRRAMI RAFFAELLA 24,80 VERONA ¥r
i PISTORELLO GIOVANNA 2530 VIGONZA pd
15 PIVA DANIELE EEN M) PADOVA pil
199 PIZZATO CRISTINA 913 MOGLIANG VENETO tw
iz PLEZINT CARLA 11,90 VERONA w
a9 POLI PAOLA 1840 GAVARDO bs
3 PORCELLI MARIASSUNTA 13,33 AVELLING av
265 POZZIATO ROBERTA 6,55 VICENZA vi
i PUTTI MARIA CATERINA 24,80 PADQVA pd
22 PUTZU MANUELA 12.65 CAGLIAR] oo
160 RAMETTA VINCENZO SALVATORE 16.70 FERRARA Je
92 RAVAGNAN ENRICO 15,95 PIEVE DI CADORE B
208 RICATO SILVIA 880 TREVISO tv
290 RIDOLET LIVIA 3,50 BOLOGNA bo
3y RIELIO TAURA 2350 PADOIVA pd
153 RIGON FRANCESCA 1110 ROVIGO 12
133 RIGON LUCA 11.90 SANTORS vi
177 RIMONDI FIORENZA 1.0 COPPARO i
R ~ RINALDI VICTORIA ELISA - 400 PERUGIA ) o S g
Cap RINIANDREA -~ 2255 WMONTEVIALE " [ TR SR e
274 RIZZARII ELENA 6,30 PADQOVA pd
29 RIZZATO ELISA 830 VICENZA wi
12 ROMANATO SABRINA 13.20 BRUGINE pi
123 ROS MIRCO 12.60 CASIER v
19} ROSSATO SARA o940 PADOVA pit
58 ROSSETTO ELENA 20,30 TRIESTE ts
6l RUGOLOTTO SIMONE 20005 VERONA vF
i7 RUNDO RITA 20,70 S AGATA DI MILITELLO e

a7 SACCHETTO ELISABETTA 1300 TREBASELEGHE pd
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SACCO FRANCESCO
SAINATI LAURA
SALLEMI ALESSIA
SALVATORE ALESSIA
SANCETTA FEDERICA
SANTAGATY CLAUDIA
SANTANGELD BARBARA
SANTUZ PIERANTONIO
SCALORA LUISA
SCALZONE MARTA
SCANFERLA STEFANIA
SCOGNAMILLO ROBERTO
SCOLARO FRANCA
SEMENZATO ROSSELLA
SERRA ALESSANDRA
SIDOTT GRAZIA
SILVAGNI DAVIDE
SNIJDERS DEBORAH
SOLDA' GIORGIA
SPAGGIARI STEFANIA
SPILLER MONICA
SPINELLO MARIACRISTINA
STEFANI SARA
STENGHELE CHIARA
SUDATI HLARIA GINA
SURANO MARIA GRAZIA
SUZUKI YLENIA
TAGARELLI ARIANNA
TARASCHI ANGELA
TARTAGLIONE ANTONELLA
TCHISTIAKOVA OLGA
TEMPORIN EVA
TESSAROTTO LUCIA
TEZZA GIOVANNA
TONETTO ANTONELLA
TORMENA FRANCESCA
TORRESIN MIRKA
TOSETTO ILARIA
TURA MARIA
TURCO CAMILLA
ULMI DANIELA
URSO ELEQONORA
URSO LUIGINA
VACCHER SILVIA
VALLONGO CRISTINA

"VALLORTIGARA FRANUESCA

VANIN ELENA
VECCHT MARILENA
VENDRAMIN SH.VIA
VENTOLA MARIELA ADRIANA
VIGO GITLIA
VINCO ANNA
VIRIIS PIETRINA
VISCARIM ELISABETTA

VISENTIN PEDERIEA -
VISENTIN MARIA TERESA

075
3100
530
700
545
6,1¢
505
30.20
540
14.20
18.35
25325
23,45
18.80
13,78
14,43
8495
16,15
1400
8,30
1130
1145
20,30
22,60
.00
16,60
1115
4,60
2455
6,80
43.00
8,40
17,25
3.50
22.60
14,03
76,00
6.495
.40
16,14
800
12.00
1645
8,90
720

820

795
1695
545
0.55
#.0e
29,20
12.80
15,70

FO5- -
I1.30

VERONA

PADCOVA

ACT CATENA
ROSETCG DEGLI ABRUZZ]
MESTRE
ALBIGNASEGO
FOGGIA

VERONA

MILANG

VENEZIA

PADOVA
BARDOLINO
ROVIGO

ZELARING

FUMANE

VERGNA

VERONA

PONZANO VENETO
PADOVA

ILLASE

ARCUGNANG
PADOVA

PADOVA

PALIOVA

BOLZANO

VERONA

VERONA

DOLO

PAESE

VALEGGIO SUL MINCIO
PADOVA

PADOVA

MOGLIANCY VENETO
GREZZANA

SAN [FONA' DI PIAVE
TREVISO

MOTTA D LIVENZA
GRUMOLG DELLE ABBADESSE
PADOVA

VERONA

TREGNAGO

VERONA

PADOVA
PORTOUGRUARO

MA R C'_()N

“ MONTE D MALO

VICENZA

PADLIVA

PEDERQEBA

ZEVIO

PEVILLE

VERONA AVESA
VERONA

ABANG TERME
e T p—
MONTEVIALE
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VISINTIN GIANLUCA
VITALE VIRGINIA
VITALITI GIOVANNA
VIVIANT ELENA
VOLTOLINA CLAUDIA
ZACCARON ADA
ZADNIK MARIALUISA
ZAFFANELLO MARCO
ZAMBOLIN MARTA
ZAMBON CHIARA
ZAMBRUNI MARA
ZANFORLIN NICOLQ'
ZANIN ANNA
ZANOLA SARA
ZARDINI FEDERICA
ZAVARISE GIOQORGIO
ZIVELONGHT CAMILLA
ZIVIANT LUIGT

9,10
6,50
27,20
5,83
27.00
1135
6,95
15,93
745
20,80
2940
22,65
4,01
24,13
.90
16,30
590
47,20

TREVISE)

CAVA DET TIRRENT
CATANIA

VERONA

VERONA

SONA PALAZZGLO T SONA
GENOVA
VILLABARTOLOMEA
ALBIGNASEGO

BADIA POLESINE

PADOVA

SALARA

FPADOVA

REZEATO

MARANQ DI VALPOLICELLA
NEGRAR

BUSSOLENGO

CRESPING

n
Ry
of
w
v

v



